Shampoo/Haircut

Shampoo/Haircut/Style

All Over Color
Foiling
Corrective Color
Specialty Color/
Balayage

Perm
Keratin Straightener
Brazilian Blow-Out

Updo’s

Color Removal
Clarifying

Eyebrow
Chin

Haircuts:

$25 Men’s Haircut

$45 Kid’s Haircut (6 & under) $15
Color:

$75 Glazing/Toner

$90 Color & Highlights Foiling

$155 Root Touch-Up / Highlights

$130 Balayage / All Over Color

Men’s Highlight

Perms:

$70 Specialty Perm

$155 Chemical Straightener

$125 & up

$55 Shampoo/Style
Treatments:

$40 Conditioning

$20 Keratin

$15 Lip

$12
Facials:

$23

$45
$135
$125
$155
$35

$100
$90

$25

$15
$30

$10

$80

All Service Prices are subject to change based on length of hair, time allowed for service and

amount of product used. Missed appointments/ No Shows may be subject to a fee



